
 

 

Tarleton Holy Trinity Church of England (Aided) Primary School 
________________________________________________________________________   

Church Road, Tarleton, Preston.  PR4 6UP.     Tel: 01772 812662 

Headteacher: Mr S.B. Smith BSc (Hons) QTS, PGC Ed Man, NPQH. 

E-mail: bursar@holytrinity-tarleton.lancs.sch.uk                     Web Address: www.tarletonholytrinity.org 

Value...Dream...Achieve... 

 

 

 
School Holiday List 2026 – 2027 

 
Autumn Term 2026 

 

1st Half Term – Tuesday, 1st September to Friday, 23rd October 

 

Half-Term Holiday (School Closed) – Monday, 26th October to Friday, 30th October 

 

2nd Half Term – Monday, 2nd November to Friday 18th December 

 

Christmas Holiday (School Closed) – Monday, 21st December 2026 to Friday 1st January 

2027                                                                                                                                      74 days 

 

Spring Term 2027 

 

1st Half Term – Monday, 4th January to Friday, 12th February 

 

Half-Term Holiday (School Closed) – Monday, 15th February to Friday, 19th February 

 

2nd Half Term - Monday, 22nd February to Thursday 25th, March 

 

Easter Holiday (School Closed) – Friday, 26th March to Friday, 9th April 

54 days 

Summer Term 2027 

 

1st Half Term - Monday, 12th April to Friday, 21st May  

 

Bank Holiday (School Closed): Monday, 3rd May  

 

INSET Days (School Closed): Monday, 24th May to Friday, 28th May 

 

Half-Term Holiday (School Closed) – Monday, 31st May to Friday, 4th June 

 
 2nd Half Term - Monday, 7th June to Wednesday 21st, July 

        62 days   

Total = 190 days 

Total + 5 INSET Days = 195 days 

 
  


